
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, W 
275.02 FT, E 319.13 FT, N 275.03
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, S

NORRIS JONATHAN K/NORRIS RAGAN
440 SW ELK HUNTER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4464

23-6S-16-03923-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

23616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/28/2023 JB 2.30 27,600 0 0 27,600

STANDARD
3

280,127
46,070
27,600

353,797
0

353,797
0

353,797
353,797

0

357,142

1495/1619 7/24/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDGLEY DOUGLAS E

NORRIS JONATHAN

1336/1208 5/05/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN K & RAGAN NO

JONATHAN K & RAGAN 
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35350 SFR 1,100 05/24/2017

HX Base Yr

440 SW ELK HUNTER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,450 110.9680 124.28 304,486 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2176

BAS 2,176 100 2,176 248,798

FCP 480 25 120 13,721

FOP 512 30 154 17,608

3,168 2,450 280,127

BAS= W39 FCP= N24 W20 S24 E20$ W25 S34 FOP= S8 E64 N8 W64$
E64 N34$.

BAS

39
25

34

64

34

FCP 24

20

24

20

FOP8

64

8

64

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 24 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,160

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 19,800.00 19,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 19,800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 9,450.00 9,450.00 100 2023 2022 100 9,450

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,560.00 7,560.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,560

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

46,070

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 27,600


